Women Singles Wed Feb 25, Washington Hills, & Shepherd Center

Competition First N\ame Last Name Age Rating DIV Time Site Results
Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th

Womens Singles - 50-54 | Keyonna Kim 52 4.0 D2 1ipm  WH

Womens Singles - 50-54 | Heidi Farinas 53 3.0 D4 1PM | Shep

Womens Singles - 50-54 | Angel Talwar 51 3.0 D4 1PM | Shep
Competition First Name Last Name Age Rating DIV Time Site Results
Womens Singles - 55-59 | Kristene Corbin 4.0 D2 ipm | WH

Womens Singles - 55-59 | Lydia Billington 59 3.5 D3 8am Shep

Womens Singles - 55-59 | Kristine Heefner 58 3.5 D3 8am Shep

Womens Singles - 55-59 | Janna Beard 56 3.5 D3 8am Shep

Womens Singles - 55-59 | Amy Burnett 56 3.0 D4 1PM  Shep

Womens Singles - 55-59 | Thu-Ha Duncan 59 3.0 D4 1PM | Shep
Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th
Competition First Name Last Name Age Rating | DIV Time  Site Results
Womens Singles - 60-64 | Christine Dewbre 63 3.5 D3 8am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Barb Fleming 63 3.5 D3 8am  WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Michelle Rawlston 62 3.5 D3 8am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Becky Reeves 60 3.5 D3 8am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Scarlett Wilks 60 3.5 D3 8am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Kerry Carlson 63 3.0 D4 11am  WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Jane Carrier 63 25 D4 11am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Linda Conrad 62 3.0 D4 11am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Nan Knowles 61 3.0 D4 11am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | Karen page 61 3.0 D4 11am WH

Womens Singles - 60-64 | SHARON RUTTAN 63 3.0 D4 11am WH



Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th

Competition

Womens Singles - 65-69
Womens Singles - 65-69
Womens Singles - 65-69

Womens Singles - 65-69
Womens Singles - 65-69
Womens Singles - 65-69

Womens Singles - 65-69
Womens Singles - 65-69
Womens Singles - 65-69

First Name
Marlena
Kathleen
Beth

Debbie
Cynthia

Jacqueline

Robin
Dina

Tamra

Last Name Age Rating

Russell
Shaw

Warren

Renfro
Smith
Waddle

Bailey
Klotz

Suggs

69
67
66

66
67
68

68
65
68

3.5
3.5
3.5

3.0
3.0
3.0

2.5
2.5
2.5

DIV
D3
D3
D3

D4
D4
D4

D5
D5
D5

Time
8am
8am

8am

1PM
1PM
1PM

8am
8am

8am

Site
WH
WH
WH

WH
WH
WH

Shep
Shep
Shep

Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th

Competition
Womens Singles - 70-74
Womens Singles - 70-74

Womens Singles - 75-79
Womens Singles - 80-84

Womens Singles - 80-84
Womens Singles - 80-84

First Name
Teresa

Karen

Peggy

Alice

Dale

CHRISTINA

Last Name
Elliott

Pryor

Douglas

Tym

McDaniel

YATES

Age Rating
71 3.0
73 3.0
75 3.5
84 3.5
80 3.0
84 3.0

DIV
D4
D4

D3
D3

D4
D4

Time
11am

11am

8am

8am

11am

11am

Site
Shep
Shep

Shep
Shep

Shep
Shep

Results

Results



