

Women Singles Wed Feb 25, Washington Hills, & Shepherd Center

Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	Results
Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th								
Womens Singles - 50-54	Keyonna	Kim	52	4.0	D2	1pm	WH	
Womens Singles - 50-54	Heidi	Farinas	53	3.0	D4	1PM	Shep	
Womens Singles - 50-54	Angel	Talwar	51	3.0	D4	1PM	Shep	
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	Results
Womens Singles - 55-59	Kristene	Corbin		4.0	D2	1pm	WH	
Womens Singles - 55-59	Lydia	Billington	59	3.5	D3	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 55-59	Kristine	Heefner	58	3.5	D3	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 55-59	Janna	Beard	56	3.5	D3	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 55-59	Amy	Burnett	56	3.0	D4	1PM	Shep	
Womens Singles - 55-59	Thu-Ha	Duncan	59	3.0	D4	1PM	Shep	
Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th								
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	Results
Womens Singles - 60-64	Christine	Dewbre	63	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Barb	Fleming	63	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Michelle	Rawlston	62	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Becky	Reeves	60	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Scarlett	Wilks	60	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Kerry	Carlson	63	3.0	D4	11am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Jane	Carrier	63	2.5	D4	11am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Linda	Conrad	62	3.0	D4	11am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Nan	Knowles	61	3.0	D4	11am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	Karen	page	61	3.0	D4	11am	WH	
Womens Singles - 60-64	SHARON	RUTTAN	63	3.0	D4	11am	WH	

Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th								
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	Results
Womens Singles - 65-69	Marlena	Russell	69	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Kathleen	Shaw	67	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Beth	Warren	66	3.5	D3	8am	WH	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Debbie	Renfro	66	3.0	D4	1PM	WH	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Cynthia	Smith	67	3.0	D4	1PM	WH	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Jacqueline	Waddle	68	3.0	D4	1PM	WH	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Robin	Bailey	68	2.5	D5	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Dina	Klotz	65	2.5	D5	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 65-69	Tamra	Suggs	68	2.5	D5	8am	Shep	
Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Drive, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road, Wed Feb 25th								
Competition	First Name	Last Name	Age	Rating	DIV	Time	Site	Results
Womens Singles - 70-74	Teresa	Elliott	71	3.0	D4	11am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 70-74	Karen	Pryor	73	3.0	D4	11am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 75-79	Peggy	Douglas	75	3.5	D3	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 80-84	Alice	Tym	84	3.5	D3	8am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 80-84	Dale	McDaniel	80	3.0	D4	11am	Shep	
Womens Singles - 80-84	CHRISTINA	YATES	84	3.0	D4	11am	Shep	